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BCB G30 H47 ML D

47 mm x 30 mm
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ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0

Leuze

48211010
27280190
27280190
27280192
27280192
27280192
27280192
27280192
EC002498
EC003015
EC003015
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REg , THF

-40 ... 120 °C
0..45°C
10...25°C
B (150 h/5 %)
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The Sensor People
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G30: 30 mm

G40: 40 mm

wTaE/ BHREE

H25 : BE 25 mm

H47 : BE 47 mm

SH1 : MBI BREETE 20 - 32 mm Z[Al
SH2 : MBI BREETE 33 - 47 mm Z[Al
SH3 : MBS BREETE 48 - 70 mm Z[Al
SH4 : NI HREETE 71 - 140 mm Z 8

FEE | BHRKE

Lxxx : wEESEMN mm

SL : HHRKE

JEI

TWIN : BRI ENH K537

MVS : MEEFX (L&)

MVO : NEES (EB)

MK: #5%

RW : RE%5E (BERMBELE , R MIBELTEEHE )
RK: Repair Kit (4 &%)
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